

\ITEM NO.10 COURT NO.8 SECTION IIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 14006/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 492/2014

DINUBHAI BOGHABHAI SOLANKI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 27/03/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.V. Raju, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, SR. Adv.

Mr. Niraj Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Shaishav Pandit, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.

Mr. Jatinderpal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Atmaram Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Juyotika Kalara, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 06.04.2017.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER