

1

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 14006/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 492/2014

DINUBHAI BOGHABHAI SOLANKI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 2644/2017

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND INTERIM RELIEF AND
OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 24/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. V. Raju, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. Shishav Pandit, Adv.

Mr. Niral Mehta, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Puja Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mamta Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.

Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rukhmini S. Bobde, Adv.

Mr. Salvador Rebello, Adv.

Ms. Nevidita Nair, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 08.05.2017.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER